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@LTRASONIC CLEANZR

The SK Series low frequency ultrasonic cleaners
are designed for fast removal of large particle size
contaminants in cleaning applications.

They are low cost, effective while still maintaining
excellent quality and performance.

Ultrasound is the term used for vibrations that cannot be perceived by the human ear. Ultrasonic cleaning uses super high frequency
sound waves (between 20 and 130 kHz) to agitate the liquid. Reaching certain level of vibrations, the compound structure of the liquid will
tear and form nano-sized vacuum bubbles. These cavitation bubbles act on contaminants adhering to the work piece, penetrate into the
blind holes, cracks, and recesses and thoroughly remove all traces of contamination.

Features

e User-friendly control panel

Up to Up to Products « Designed for both degassing and cleaning ~

600 W* 53 kHz* C € Marked e Electronic timer from 1to 99 minutes

Ultrasonic Power Frequency Quality Certified e Non-glare SUS304 stainless steel
¢ 220 v /50 Hz power supply

Various model size choices
Wide range of sizes to choose from for various application.
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Ultrasonic cleaners are commonly used in laboratories for quick cleaning. These models are easy to operate and made of 304 stainless
steel with time display. For models with heating function, the heater temperature is from 20~69°C.

* Specified models only
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MODELS & SPECIFICATIONS

B Series

Low Frequency Ultrasonic Cleaner

Model no. SK1200B
Frequency 35kHz
Ultrasonic Power 50w

Tank Dimension (W x H x L) 15x14x10cm
Ext. Dimension (W x H x L) 18x16x22cm
Capacity 2L

Timer 1~99 min
Display LED

Drain Valve No

Rack Yes

Lid No

Low Frequency Ultrasonic Cleaner with Heater

Model no. SK1200BT
Frequency 35kHz
Ultrasonic Power 50w
Heating Power 48w
Temperature range 20~69°C
Tank Dimension (W x Hx L) 15x14x10cm
Ext. Dimension (W x H x L) 18x16x22cm
Capacity 2L

Timer 1~99 min
Display LED

Drain Valve No

Rack Yes

Lid Yes

Low Frequency De-gas Ultrasonic Cleaner

Model no. SK1200G
Frequency 35kHz
Ultrasonic Power 50w

Tank Dimension (W x H x L) 15x14x10cm
Ext. Dimension (W x H x L) 18x16x22cm
Capacity 2L

Timer 1~99 min
Display LED

Drain Valve No

Rack Yes

Lid No

SK2200B
35kHz

100w
24x14x10cm
27x16x24cm
3L

1~99 min
LED

No

Yes

No

SK2200BT
35kHz
100w

88w
20~69°C
24x14x10cm
27x16x24cm
3L

1~99 min
LED

No

Yes

Yes

SK2200G
35kHz

100w
24x14x10cm
27x16x24cm
3L

1~99 min
LED

No

Yes

No

Low Frequency De-gas Ultrasonic Cleaner with Heater

Model no. SK1200GT
Frequency 35kHz
Ultrasonic Power 50w
Heating Power 48w
Temperature range 20~69°C
Tank Dimension (W x H x L) 15x14x10cm
Ext. Dimension (W x H x L) 18x16x22cm
Capacity 2L

Timer 1~99 min
Display LED

Drain Valve No

Rack Yes

Lid Yes

SK2200GT
35kHz

100w

88w
20~69°C
24x14x10cm
27x16x24cm
3L

1~99 min
LED

No

Yes

Yes

SK3300B
35kHz

180w
30x15x15cm
33x18x29cm
6L

1~99 min
LED

No

Yes

No

SK3300BT
35kHz
180w

170w
20~69°C
30x15x15cm
33x18x29cm
6L

1~99 min
LED

No

Yes

Yes

SK3300G6
35kHz

180w
30x15x15cm
33x18x29cm
6L

1~99 min
LED

No

Yes

No

SK3300GT
35kHz

180w

170w
20~69°C
30x15x15cm
33x18x29cm
6L

1~99 min
LED

No

Yes

Yes

SK5200B
35kHz

200w
30x24x15cm
36x27x31cm
10L

1~99 min
LED

Yes

Yes

No

SK5200BT
35kHz
200w

270w
20~69°C
30x24x15cm
36x27x31cm
10L

1~99 min
LED

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK5200G6
35kHz

200w
30x24x15cm
36x27x31cm
10L

1~99 min
LED

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK5200GT
35kHz

200w

270w
20~69°C
30x24x15cm
36x27x31cm
10L

1~99 min
LED

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK7200B
35kHz

350w
33x30x15cm
39x33x31cm
15L

1~99 min
LED

Yes

Yes

No

SK7200BT
35kHz
350w

370w
20~69°C
33x30x15cm
39x33x31cm
15L

1~99 min
LED

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK7200G
35kHz

350w
33x30x15cm
39x33x31cm
15L

1~99 min
LED

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK7200GT
35kHz

350w

370w
20~69°C
33x30x15cm
39x33x31cm
15L

1~99 min
LED

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK8200B SK8300B
35kHz 35kHz
500w 600w
50x30x15cm  50x30x20cm
57x33x33cm  57x33x38cm
22.5L 30L
1~99 min 1~99 min
LED LED
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
No No
SK8200BT SK8300BT
35kHz 35kHz
500w 600w
550w 750w
20~69°C 20~69°C
50x30x15cm  50x30x20cm
57x33x33cm  57x33x38cm
22.5L 30L
1~99 min 1~99 min
LED LED
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
SK8200G6 SK8300G
35kHz 35kHz
500w 600w
50x30x15cm  50x30x20cm
57x33x33cm  57x33x38cm
22.5L 30L
1~99 min 1~99 min
LED LED
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
SK8200GT SK8300GT
35kHz 35kHz
500w 600w
550w 750w
20~69°C 20~69°C
50x30x15cm  50x30x20cm
57x33x33cm  57x33x38cm
22.5L 30L
1~99 min 1~99 min
LED LED
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
Yes Yes
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Adjustable Power Ultrasonic Cleaner

Model no.
Frequency

Ultrasonic Power
Adjustable Power
Tank Dimen. (WxHxL)
Ext. Dimen. (WxHxL)

Capacity
Timer
Display
Drain Valve
Rack

Lid

SK2200HP
53kHz

100w
40~100%
24x14x10cm
27x16x24cm
3L

1~199 min
LCD

No

Yes

No

SK3200HP
53kHz

150w
40~100%
30x15x10cm
33x18x24cm
4.5L

1~199 min
LCD

No

Yes

No

Adjustable Power Ultrasonic Cleaner with Heater

Model no.
Frequency

Ultrasonic Power
Heating Power
Adjustable Power
Temperature range
Tank Dimen. (WxHxL)
Ext. Dimen. (WxHxL)

Capacity
Timer
Display
Drain Valve
Rack

Lid

SK2210HP
53kHz

100w

75w
40~100%
20~60°C
24x14x10cm
27x16x24cm
3L

1~199 min
LCD

No

Yes

Yes

LHC Series

Double Frequency Ultrasonic Cleaner

Model no.
Frequency

Ultrasonic Power
Adjustable Power
Tank Dimen. (WxHxL)
Ext. Dimen. (WxHxL)

Capacity
Timer
Display
Drain Valve
Rack

Lid

SK2200LHC
35/ 53kHz
100w
40~100%
24x14x10cm
27x16x24cm
3L

1~199 min
LCD

No

Yes

No

SK3210HP
53kHz

150w

110w
40~100%
20~60°C
30x15x10cm
33x18x24cm
4.5L

1~199 min
LCD

No

Yes

Yes

SK3200LHC
35/ 53kHz
150w
40~100%
30x15x10cm
33x18x24cm
4.5L

1~199 min
LCD

No

Yes

No

Double Frequency Ultrasonic Cleaner with Heater

Model no.
Frequency

Ultrasonic Power
Heating Power
Adjustable Power
Temperature range
Tank Dimen. (WxHxL)
Ext. Dimen. (WxHxL)

Capacity
Timer
Display
Drain Valve
Rack

Lid

SK2210LHC
35/ 53kHz
100w

88w
40~100%
20~60°C
24x14x10cm
27x16x24cm
3L

1~199 min
LCD

No

Yes

Yes

SK3210LHC
35/ 53kHz
150w

110w
40~100%
20~60°C
30x15x10cm
33x18x24cm
451

1~199 min
LCD

No

Yes

Yes

SK3300HP
53kHz

180w
40~100%
30x15x15cm
33x18x29cm
6L

1~199 min
LCD

No

Yes

No

SK3310HP
53kHz

180w

150w
40~100%
20~60°C
30x15x15cm
33x18x29cm
6L

1~199 min
LCD

No

Yes

Yes

SK3300LHC
35/ 53kHz
180w
40~100%
30x15x15cm
33x18x29cm
6L

1~199 min
LCD

No

Yes

No

SK3310LHC
35/ 53kHz
180w

170w
40~100%
20~60°C
30x15x15cm
33x18x29cm
6L

1~199 min
LCD

No

Yes

Yes

SK5200HP
53kHz

200w
40~100%
30x24x15cm
26x27x31cm
10L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

No

SK5210HP
53kHz

200w

270w
40~100%
20~60°C
30x24x15cm
36x27x31cm
10L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK5200LHC
35/ 53kHz
200w
40~100%
30x24x15cm
36x27x31cm
10L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

No

SK5210LHC
35/ 53kHz
200w

270w
40~100%
20~60°C
30x24x15cm
26x27x31cm
10L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK250HP
53kHz

250w
40~100%
30x24x15cm
36x27x31cm
10L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

No

SK2510HP
53kHz
250w

270w
40~100%
20~60°C
30x24x15cm
36x27x31cm
10L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK250LHC
35/ 53kHz
250w
40~100%
30x24x15cm
36x27x31cm
10L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

No

SK2510LHC
35/ 53kHz
250w

270w
40~100%
20~60°C
30x24x15cm
36x27x31cm
10L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK6200HP
53kHz

280w
40~100%
50x14x15cm
57x16x31cm
10.5L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

No

SK6210HP
53kHz

280w

270w
40~100%
20~60°C
50x14x15cm
57x16x31cm
10.5L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK6200LHC
35/ 53kHz
280w
40~100%
50x14x15cm
57x16x31cm
10.5L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

No

SK6210LHC
35/ 53kHz
280w

270w
40~100%
20~60°C
50x14x15¢cm
57x16x31cm
10.5L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK7200HP
53kHz

350w
40~100%
33x30x15cm
39x33x31cm
15L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

No

SK7210HP
53kHz
350w

390w
40~100%
20~60°C
33x30x15cm
39%x33x31cm
15L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK7200LHC
35/ 53kHz
350w
40~100%
33x30x15cm
39x33x31cm
15L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

No

SK7210LHC
35/ 53kHz
350w

390w
40~100%
20~60°C
33x30x15cm
39x33x31cm
15L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK8200HP
53kHz

500w
40~100%
50x30x15cm
57x33x33cm
22.5L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

No

SK8210HP
53kHz
500w

520w
40~100%
20~60°C
50x30x15cm
57x33x33cm
22.5L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

Yes

SK8200LHC
35/ 53kHz
500w
40~100%
50x30x15cm
57x33x33cm
22.5L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

No

SK8210LHC
35/ 53kHz
500w

520w
40~100%
20~60°C
50x30x15cm
57x33x33cm
22.5L

1~199 min
LCD

Yes

Yes

Yes
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High Frequency Ultrasonic Cleaner

Model no. SK1200H SK2200H SK3200H SK3300H SK5200H SK250H SK7200H SK8200H
Frequency 53kHz 53kHz 53kHz 53kHz 53kHz 53kHz 53kHz 53kHz
Ultrasonic Power 50w 100w 150w 180w 200w 250w 350w 500w

Tank Dimen. (WxHxL) 15x14x10cm 24x14x10cm  30x15x10cm  30x15x15cm  30x24x15cm  30x24x15cm  33x30x15cm  50x30x15cm
Ext. Dimen. (WxHxL) 18x16x22cm  27x16x24cm  33x18x24cm  33x18x29cm  36x27x31cm  36x27x31cm  39x33x31cm  57x33x33cm

Capacity 2L 3L 4.5L 6L 10L 10L 15L 22.5L
Timer 1~99 min 1~99 min 1~99 min 1~99 min 1~99 min 1~99 min 1~99 min 1~99 min
Display LCD LCD LCD LCD LCD LCD LCD LCD
Drain Valve No No No No Yes Yes Yes Yes
Rack Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes

Lid No No No No No No No No

Jewelry, watch parts, coins, handcrafts fé? Aircraft and automobile parts

@
Medical and surgical tools
©®

Bearings, moulds, nozzles, ceramic and metal parts

Optics, lens, fine cleaning prior to plating,

coating or after polishing + Mixing, dispersing or degassing of chemical materials

l?-_! Electronics, semi-conductor components @ Lab glasswares, printer heads, computer parts
ACCESSORIES

)

Basket Sound Reduction Cover  Support Rack Glassware Holder Soft Drain Pipe ~ Beaker Positioning Cover

® @O @
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